EVENT L - 1000cc

1 a8
2 46
3 35
s 45
5 42
6 31
7 1
8 41
9 8
10 29
11 27
12 37
13 36
14 10
15 20
16 28
17 5
18 14
19 48
20 17
21 21
22 22
23 8y i
24 18
25 25

EVENT 2- 250cc

1 55
2 78
3 6

4 69
5 71
6 3

7 66
8 7

9 79
10 51
11 15
12 5

13 53
14 81
15 4

16 60
17 12
18 68
19 56
20 77

PROVISIONAL RESULTS FOR THE AUTUMN ROAD RACES
ON SUNDAY 20th OCTOBER 1968

HELD AT SNETTERTON

Mortimer Award - C. Bloyce

J.M, ‘Hedger
B. Hussey

C. Bolton

P, lumber

M. Nugent
R.V, Bowring
K.G, Hacpton
R.L. Knight
K.G. Tilley
D.J. Habel
M.J. Dicker
B.S. Tingley
R. Greenwood
K.G. Buckmaster
H.R. Aldous
A,J. Archer
W. Organ

R. Edwards
A, Melody

A. Sykes
D.W. Cooke
D.E. Porter

C. R. Chester-Jones
K.R., Evans

R.B. Porter

Tri-Metisse
jatchless
Norton

Humber Crescent
Triton

Chuck Triumph
Norton Triumph
Norton

Norton

Norton

M.D. Triton
Tri-lorton
Tri-Manx
Triwaph
Norton

D.VW, Triumph
Norton

Norton

Norton
Bonnort
Norton

Triton
C.R.Cude
Omegga Triton
Norton

18.47.4
18,48, 4
18,54.0
19.05.0
19.07.6
12.13.6
19,20.6
19,29.6
19,30.8
19.31.0
19.34,8
10,352
19.36.0
19.39.6
19.40.0
19.50.,0
20.13.6
20,22.6
20.26.4

Fastest Lap: P.B: Newman in 1m.49.2s at 89.35uph.

C. Bloyce

M.J. Samways
D.C, Armstrong
D, Welton

M.D. Smith

I. Norris

T, McGonigle
J. Dallimore
T¢R, Hutton
G.P, Marley

C. Glasspool
C.W. Curtis
P.F. Smiley

J. Denny

N.J. Parr

R.L, Maggs
M.I. Jorgensen
S. Hicken

R. Thompson
R,H. Budden

Greeves
Bultaco
Yamaha
Yanaha
Greeves
Yamaha
Bultaco
Bultaco
Cotton
Greeves
Greeves
Ducati
Ducati
N.S.U.
Greeves
Honda
Yamaha
Royal Enfield
Greeves
BSA

19.40.8
20.38.2
20,47.0
20,58.2
20.59,0
21.01.4
21,17.8
21,17.8
21.18.0
21.21.8
21.31.4
21,42.0
21,42,4
20.19.6
20,27.2
20.35.6
21,13,6
21.,17.0
21.28.4
22,60.8

Fastest Lap: C, Bloyce in 1m,55.6s. at 84,38mph,

86 _52
86,45
26,03
85,20
85.01
85,55
84,10
83.41
83.32
83.31
83,09
83,02
82.96
82,71
82,68
81.98
80,38
79.80
79.55
9 Laps

82,62
79.12
78.23
77.54
77449
77.34
76,35
76.35
76.34
76,11
75.54
74493
74,90
9 Laps




EVENT 3 - 125ce

HOO©ONOOWU>WONRH

E5

M.J. Samways
rsW, Blake
C. Jones
C.J. Knight
G. Corbett
R, Hardy
J. Weed

oWs Judge
D.J. Leadbemter
A. Heep
J. Gooch

-2

Bultaco
Bultaco
Bultaco
Bultaco
Bultaco
Bultaco
Honda
Bultaco
Bultaco
ilonda
BSA

2e X242
AR
21.59.6
22,04,8
22.12,0
22,25.0
22.25.8
22,34.6
22,4450
22.49.5
22,50,.6

Fastest Lap: M., Samways in 2m.03.8 at 78,.80mph,

EVENT 4 ~ PRODUCTION

Sons 2 = FRUDUGTION
1 34 M. Andrew

2 10 P.A, Butler

3 38 L. Phelps

4 32 R.V. Bowring

5 5 J. Pinckney

6 36 G. Carter

7 37 M, Pusgey

8 41 G.F. Green

9 30 » Zanka

10 22 R.L, Knight

11 15 J. Davey

12 15 ¥.3. Buckmaster
13 46 Re Harrington
14 42 R,P, Hole

15 40 £. Buckmaster
18 43 D. Camp.on

17 28 M.E. Button

18 23 J. Judge

19 27 C.P. Thompsectt
20 12 D, %oolley

21 18 D.E.V. Clark

22 1 P. Wyncoll

23 26 S.L. Fry

24 21 M.W. Lowe

25 20 1,V, Warrington
28 31 M. Christian

27 14 G. Haffenden

28 24 A.G, Dell

YNorton Commando
Triumph T120
Triumph T120
Triumph 7120
Triumph T120
Triumph T120
Triumph T120
Triumph T100T
Triumph T120
Triumpk T100T
Triumph T120
Triunph 7120
Triumph T100
BSA A.65L
Triumph T1007
Triumph T120
Norton 8855
Priumph T1007T
Ducati Mach 1
Triumph T120
Velocette Thruxton
Dunstall Atlas
Ducati Mach 3
Triumph T100T
Triumph T100T
Triuvmph T120
Triumph T120
Ducati Mach 1

18,31.2
18.31.4
18.44.0
19,02.8
19.24,6
19.29.2
19,29.6
13.29.8
19.36.4
20.12,2
20.12.6
20,13.8
20,17.6
20,18.6
20.19.0
20,21,0
18,39.2
18.41,0
18,.52,2
19.07.8
19,25,2
19.26,6
19.37,.4
19.38,2
19.46.8
19.58.6
19.58,.8
26,02.4

Fastest Lap: M, Andrew in Im,49.6s5, at 89,01mph,

76.69
74.91
73.93
73.64
73.23

" 72,54

72.49
72.02
7152
71.23
9 Laps

87.79
87.78
86,79
85,37
83,76
83,44
83,41
83,40
82,93
80.48
80,45
80.37
80.13
80,06
80,04
79.91
9 Laps

1st
2nd
3raé
4th

3rd

4th

1st

2nd

3rd

1000
1000
1000
1000

500

500

500

500

250

250

250




EVENT 5 = 350cc

1 28
2 10
3 21
4 9

3 16
6 14
7 4

8 46
9 19
10 37
11 11
12 12
13 25
14- 30
15 39
16 31
17 29
18 2

19 33
20 45
21 42
22 36
23 34
24 7

25 19
26 22
27 3

28 26

EVENT 6 ~ SIDECAR

1 7

2 5

3 12
4 22
5 17
6 19
7 11
8 10
9 15
10 21
11 14
12 2

Andrew
. Wade
« Boyes

. Parker

« Tilley

S. Morrell
E.3. Knight
B.S. Edwards
R. Bentley

I. Hodgkinson
T, Sparrow

A, Brooker
CeG.Bell

e King

T. Hercier

J. Bristow
A2, Fryer

G, Coles

D, #slvole
JeoDe ToOzan

irk
isener

D.j, Freestone
Vi,'s Gibson

ile
J,
AT
T,
K.G

ng
Hade Stevens

o

Fastesl Lap: M.

M. Davenport
Pass: B.,H. Boota
JeG. Trustham

Pasz: R, Cunningham

S. Digby
Pass: J. Brent
I. Evans

Pass: T,J. Matt
D. . Yorke
Pass: D.E. Fynn
R. Datton

Pass: T, Hickford

D, Horth

Pass: P, Pickrell
T.L. Cheesewright
Pass: B. Parkinson

K. Hellier

Pass: P, Wilkirnson

T. Jones

Pass: E, Hannon
M. Ruocco

Pass: J, O'Brien
F, Heard

Pass: R. Allen

G

Aermacchi
Aermacchi
Aeraacchi
Aermacchi
AIB
Nerton

Acrmacchi Mrtisse

Norton
Asrmacchi
Norton
Norton
AJTS T.R.
AJS
Greecves
AJS
Norton
Hoxrton
fersacchi
Norton
Greeves
Suzwid
Norton
Direacd
Morton BSA
Gresves
srton BSA
Velocette
Noricn

Vincent
Vincent
Triumph
Imp Spl.
Triton
BSA
Triumpn
Parizinson
MeSs Triumph
BSA
Nogvin

Frarom Triumph

13.32.4
13.32.4
2.47.0
13,50.0
13.51.0
13,56.4
14,07, 4
14,31,2
14.%3,6
14,14,6
14.15.4
14,33.0
14,33.2
14,51,0
14,52.6
14,58.8
15.03.6
15.03.8
15.25.2
15,.15.4
T5237 $2
1552350
15.2 444
15.49.0
13.34.0
14.08.4
14,21.2
14.35.2

Andrew in 1In,53 s, at 86.34mph.

13.55.8
13.56.4
14.12.0
14.12.8
14,.27.8
14,31.0
15.09.8
16,12.0
16,18,0
16.41.8
*14,01.0

14,22,2

Fastest Lap: M. Davenport in 1Im,55.8s at 84,24mph,

84,08
84,08
82.58
82,28
82.18
81,65
80,59
80,23
80,01
79.91
79.83
78.23
78,21
76.65
76451
75.98
75,58
75.56
74,62
74,50
74,456
74,15
73.88
71.96
9 Laps

81,71
81.65
80,15
80.08
78,72
78441
75.05
70,26
69,83
68.78

9 laps




EVENT 7 - 1000cc

1 78
2 87
3 58
4 72
5 77
G 9l
7 90
8 52
9 88
10 92
11 82
12 86
13 85
14 62
15 58
16 84
17 B1
18 69
19 94
20 68
21 97
22 56
23 G0
24 93
25 83
206 81
27 a5
28 51
29 53
30 64

EVENT 8 - SIDECAR

1 41
2 33
3 46
4 37
s 53
6 38
7 39
8 44
9 as
10 55
A 50
12 42
13 40
14 51
15 49

Do o nkins
J.E, Hammond
B.J., Bartlett
Ce Newland

R, "inton

K.F, Doughty
D.,D. Yanners
R.R, Paluer

P.J. YWright
".Ds Young

Pass* T,R. Barton
N.G, Bailey

Pass: D. Smith

I, Dobson

Pass: T, Brown

P, Castell

Pass: L. Richards
R,VI, Hartley
Pass: P, Burleigh
G.R. Richards
Pass: W,E. Cooper
¥M.J. Dovmnes

Pass: C.S. Downes
Jo Tress

Pass: D. South

C, Neale

Pass: R.¥W. Crake
G, Thoupson

Pass: L, Pleasance
H,F, Xeightley
Pass: M. Thompson
J.h, Oakley

Pass: G. Falcke
W.G., Houghton
Pass: P, Gornall
A.J. Taylor

Pass: B. Donovan

B34

Triton
Matchless
HNorton

Triton

Triton

Triumph

BsA

Tritaon

M.V, Domiracer

Asco letisse
Norton

Triuvmph
Triumph
Rocbilt Spl,
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph

DBS

Triumph
Triunph
Triumph
Triumph

E.K, Triuwph
Triumph
Triumph

liorton

13.45,8
13.51.4
14,315.8

15,40,2
15,460
15,49.6
16.13.6
16.23.6
16.29.0
16,50.0
16.56.4
17.04.,0
17.27.8

16.15.4

Fastest Lap: P,J, Wright in 2m.02.8s at 79.45uph,

84,99
83,18
83,14
82.93
83..57
82,53
8C.38
80.48
79.61
7945
79.28
7¢.08
78.99
78,50
78.45
78.43
78,42
78.09
7£.99
77,28
T7 74
75,31
75.92
T De 1
75.43
74,21
6 Laps

76.91
75.83
73.46
73.24
72.63
72.19
71,92
70,14

D4l
68,05
67.61
67,18
66,69
65,18

6 Laps




BVENYT ¢ - 1000cc

HOOONNOOsONH

(=]

104
134
102
110
122
115
126
105
132
135
131
103
119
129
120
112
121
130
129
101
117
114

-5~

J. Davey

J5 cUreayntR O Ine S8, 2 at &%
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